LY onsmin

Hiﬂﬁﬁﬂl‘] 8. HuGuan Val
" uauan dive

l_lg HuGuan Valve AT RS TR

AT Series Pneumatic Actuators

AT RIS ENRITR

AT Series Pneumatic Actuators

FHFHE AT5p¥ E Contour Map
0
Fe £ R g bkl B 5 &b 7 A 3554 1, ==
1 SR ERsT 1 £ ) | et | o _, I %
2 FE T Ew 1 Bl f"”E — i“‘*n @L @ = y =
3 5 1 RN Bl ri: <1
4 7 [ 1 N =5 {‘” TN ol = Lﬁ,{} ] e
& [ Y S 1 Y - 1"‘«.. \ ! &R
5 SN K 1 T2 0L Ly :’ %)_ UA.
6 145 1 o545 R AL S i - || g 9o B | € 5
7 NER 1 T8 s Lt | T N e memmes
8 L 1 aE
9 L EhEh & 1 TEﬁE*ﬂ .24 NAMU RER A
10 O 1 TREBA BB/ AE R 4-MBx8 | ——— ] e
11 g 1 AEW g W b L AP N
12 TS % & 7 1 TR = in/ “}E}w *:i \‘x ,.E_G”ﬂ' / k" jjl _;r_ \"a,
13 TH#HORE 1 TR R SRR AL/ A /T T | X / Ml R
14 5 3k 2 T AR 991 B o[ LT == 2
15 8 T 124TORY [ 2 TR AR B/ AE AR " I A J } | I
16 i T ERETIR E 2 BN \ I / \ y
17 EREE 4 = 2 A5 X sprw L //’
18 i 2 2 48/ AL/ T S i ~_ | 7
19 in 2 SR 2 TREN -« =) S = | =
20 i 2% 4 R 2 THEEM a o '"NAMUR'"#7 2 O
21 it Z2EOZY [ 2 TREB A 5 B RE R R —
22 W 8~12 36 85 4 g = ZE# R~ Connection size
23 i 2 OR! @ 2 TR A AR AR/ BE B = o
24 i B 2 ¥4 i L s o e W = = &?e ATO50 ATO063 ATO75 AT088 AT100 AT115 AT125 AT145 AT160 AT190 AT210 AT240 AT270 AT300 AT350 AT400
25 i 2 A48 8 T4 wu VR AU CEEEER Y )
56 B 7 48 44 : 4 4 - B g , A 1405 1588 2105 2475 2685 315 345 4085 4375 539 605 671 723 857 935 1035
57 B {37 48 5 TR " B 265 30 305 325 375 425 4 5 515 5 70 70 88 O 99 235
C 20 20 20 20 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40
Parts and materials E 59 72 85 975 111 127 136 1565 169 186 201 231 2525 290 336 335
e estiption Qty  STANDARD METERIAL PROTECTION OPTIONALMETERIAL F 69 8 102 115 127 145 157 177 196 231 2535 201 3315 354 410 466
1 Indicator screw 1 Plastic
5 ndicator ; Slactic G 29 3 43 49 56 64 695 80 8 105 116 1305 147 162 190 260
3 Spring clip 1 Stainless Steel H 41.5 47 52 56.5 67 77 82 91.5 99 110 1195 1305 147 173 195 260
4 Thrust washer 1 Stainless Steel | 145 145 145 145 145 245 245 245 245 40 40 45 45 60 60 60
0 Outside washer 1 engineering plastics
7 Inside washer 1 engineering plastics R 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 45 45 45 45 45
8 ~ Cam 1 Alloy steel - S 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 40 40 40 40 40
9 O-ring(pinion top) 1 NBR Viton/silicone
10 Bearingpinionton) 1 P — —— Y M5X8 M5X8 M5X8 MS5X8 MS5X8 MSX8 M5X8 M5X8 M5X8 MSX8 M5X8 M5X8 M5X8 MeX10 Mex10 MeX10
11 Pinion 1 Alloy steel O Gi1/8" Gi/8" G188 G188 G144 G114 G114 G114 G114 G114 G1/4" G38" G388 G122 G122t Gl
12 O—rir\g(pifwipn bottom) 1 engineering plastics Nickel plated St'ainlesjsf steel M 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 30 30 20 30 20
13 Bearing(pinion bottom) 1 NBR Viton/silicone
14 plug 2 NBR Viton/silicone N 4 8 8 8 8 2 2 8 & 8 & & & & & 8
15 O-ring(Adjust scrcw) 2 NBR Viton/silicone L 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130
16 Nut(Adjust screw) 2 Stainless Steel K 11 11 17 17 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 3 36 36 36 36
17 Adjust screw 2 Stainless Steel
18 =—— > Cast alluminum/casting  anodized/zinc galvanized YT —— IS0 5211 FO3/FO5 FO5  FO5/FO7 FO5/FO7 FO5/FO7 FO7/F10 FO7/F10 F10/F12 F10/F12 F14  F14  F16  F16  F16 F16/F25 F16/F25
19 Guide(Piston) 2 engineering plastics Q 11 14 14 17 17 22 22 27 27 36 36 46 46 46 46 46
20 Bearing(Piston) - engineering plastics 00 50 50 70 70 102 102 102 195 105 . . B B B B 054
21 O-ring(Piston) 2 NBR Viton/silicone
23 O-ring(End cap) 2 NBR _ Viton/silicone P1 M4 - M6 M6 M8 M8 M8 M10 M10 M16 M16 M20 M20 M20 M20 M20
= Sikel & SanLalumingm POWEST DOLFSIN pOlled oI P Me M6 M8 M8 MIO M10 M0 Mi2 Mi2 - .- . . - M6 M6
25 Cap screw 8 Stainless Stee
26 stop screw 2 Stainless Stee iE: A120, 1804 AR AITIEN120° 180° FHMITIKE
27 Nut(stop screw) 2 Stainless Stee Note:A120 and A180 separately represent the acting length of the 120° rotation travel and 180° rotation travel.
PAGE-03 Http : www.huguanvalves.top Tel : 021-66080059 Http : www.huguanvalves.top Tel : 021-66080059 PAGE-04





